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James Martin Murphy

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode PR9 0JH

Date of birth January 1963
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
EXCLUSIVE FREIGHT LIMITED
3R (UK) LIMITED

3R (UK) LIMITED

BENNETT WORLDWIDE
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BENNETT WORLDWIDE
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

P. J. ADMIN. SERVICES LIMITED
POLYMER RECYCLING
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ZIPSPEED LIMITED

ZIPSPEED LIMITED

CHINAMERGE (UK) LIMITED
CHINAMERGE (UK) LIMITED

CROFT GLOBAL FORWARDERS
LIMITED

PJ FREIGHT (TILBURY) LIMITED

PJ LONDON LIMITED

PJ FREIGHT LIMITED

NORTH WEST OVERSEAS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

James Martin Murphy

Number

Number
03781954
03556572

03556572
03459423

03459423

03336932
03219016

03418513
03418513

03376795
03376795

03261247

03251767
03088671
03067698
02904252

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903840819

903840819

20 Lathom Road
Southport
Merseyside
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
28/05/1999
01/05/1998

01/05/1998
27/02/1998

27/02/1998

02/02/1998
26/09/1997

18/09/1997 06/01/1999

18/09/1997

09/06/1997
09/06/1997

09/10/1996

19/09/1996
08/08/1995
13/06/1995
11/03/1994

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



